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Drumbo Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

A [29.71]DELLSER DAVY
TR: Kurtis Bain (NI)[29.26-DLK] 24 5 31Mrs. Marina  McKeown (Co. Down. BT26 6 If.D.(Dromana Bucko-Hollyhill Jackie).Sep'23TPW €2,035

Jan24'26 67 525R    A3 T1 17.43 4th 15.00L EvAw,RnOn 29.06 -.40 Slow 9/4 DBP Foulkscourt Bono 29.71
Jan23'26 67 525R    A3 T1 3.57 6666 5th 3.50L/nk/RL 1,Crd 3 30.09 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRRosards Cheetah 29.86
Nov14'25 68 525R    A3 T2 2.62 3333 3rd 5.5L A 3rd,ClrRn 28.88 Sand DLK Mainstreet Bono 29.26
Nov7'25  68 525R    A5 T1 0.00 1st 2.75L Bmp 1,Ld1/2 29.27 Sand DLK Unanimous Kodi *29.27

CGd:A7
BGd:A7

B BRAYVIEW SOPHIE
TR: Owner[29.79-SPK] 2 0 10Mr. Conor  Nugent/Mr. Edmund Nugent (Ar Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Highview Mission).Oct'23TPW €125

Jan15'26 56 400T    T1 7.73 Solo 22.54 Sand DLK *22.54
Dec11'25 54 525R    ON2 T4 2.13 5665 5th 10.50L SlAw,Imp 2 29.73 -.50 Slow 10/1 SPK Rolo Kate 29.96
Dec4'25  55 525R    ON2 T4 2.15 4445 3rd 2L/sh EvAw,FinWl 29.64 Sand 3/1 SPK Aviendha 29.79
Jun6'25  58 525T    T3 0.00 2nd 6L M 29.62 Sand SPK Highview Focus 30.04

CGd:A6
BGd:A4

C [30.09]PORTRUSH BILL
TR: Owner[29.44-LFD] 17 1 15Mr. Thomas  Light (Co. Antrim BT17 0TW.) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Anton-Trinity Pearl).Nov'23TPW €575

Jan12'26 74 500R    A1 T3 0.00 4th 9.25L/nk BmpBS 28.54 Sand 3/1 DRY Gortin Dan 29.21
Dec19'25 75 335T    T5 0.00 Solo 18.81+.15 Fast DBP *18.96
Sep6'25  72 525R    A4 T2 2.74 3444 5th 6.00L/sh EP,Outp 29.33 Sand 5/1 LFD All Electric 29.76
Aug30'25 73 525R    A7 T3 2.77 1111 1st 4L FAw,ALd 29.44 Sand 6/4 LFD False Statement *29.44

CGd:S3
BGd:S2

D [18.56]AIRLIE FAYA
TR: Owner[18.56-DBP] 8 1 21Mr. Colm Wilson (Lurgan BT66 6AJ.) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Skywalker Cilla).Nov'23TPW €230

Jan24'26 76 335R    SS0 T4 7.00 4th 8.50L EvAw,RnOn 18.50 -.20 Slow 4/1 DBP Still Mulligan 18.89
Jan17'26 63 335R    S2 T5 6.64 3rd 4.00L ChlRu,RnOn 18.65 -.20 Slow 3/1 DBP Newline Picture 18.73

CGd:A4
BGd:A0

E [28.74]HARRYANNAFREYA
TR: Owner[28.74-DBP] 73 9 1914Eddie Rushe (Craigavon Armagh) Ibk.B.(Duke Special-Calzaghe Lady).Apr'21TPW €4,403

Jan26'26 60 335T    T2 0.00 Solo 18.88 Sand DBP *18.88
Dec13'25 59 550R    A3 T3 4.09 2223 5th 6.0L/hd Chl 2,FdRi 30.43 Sand DLK Malarky 30.86
Nov15'25 59 525R    A3 T2 2.63 4443 3rd 2L/sh SlAw,FinWl 29.09 Sand DLK Fleadh Riana 29.24
Sep13'25 59 525R    A2 T1 2.64 3344 3rd 5.00L ChlRu,ClrRn 28.61 Sand DLK Beretta Johnson 28.96

CGd:S10
BGd:S9

F [18.99]MISS MCGON
TR: Owner[18.99-DBP] 12 0 20Miss Cacey  Hanson (Co. Antrim BT56 8ER Mbe.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Courtstown Belle).Jul'23

Jan24'26 61 335R    S9 T2 7.21 5th 12.00L LckEP,NvSh 18.90 -.20 Slow 5/2 DBP Eager Beauty 19.54
Jan17'26 62 335T    T1 0.00 2nd 0.5L 19.20 -.20 Slow DBP Lorcans White 19.03
Dec19'25 65 335R    S8 T4 0.00 4th 7.5L 18.68+.15 Fast DBP Westwind Gail 19.35
Oct25'25 69 335T    T1 0.00 Solo 19.49 -.50 Slow DBP *18.99

CGd:S6
BGd:S6

G [18.61]GARRISONS GUNNER
TR: John McQuillan(NI)[18.61-DBP] 9 3 21Mr. John McQuillan (Ballymena BT44 9DW) Mbew.D.(Tommy Shelby-Doghouse Dreamer).Jul'23TPW €35

Jan17'26 63 525R    A6 T4 17.21 1st sh QAw,HldOn 30.36 -.40 Slow 9/4 DBP Portrush Tootsie *29.96
Dec19'25 63 525R    AA0 T6 0.00 4th 2.25L/hd 29.44+.20 Fast DBP Blindspot Blaze 29.81
Dec12'25 63 525R    A6 T4 16.85 1st 2.5L Ld 1,drclr 29.50+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Glasmeen Ruby *29.70
Oct18'25 63 335T    T5 0.00 2nd 4L 18.71+.15 Fast DBP Rheas Jo 19.14

CGd:S7
BGd:S7

H [18.88]DANCE NATHAN
TR: Owner[18.88-DBP] 3 0 00Mr.Martin McAliskey (Dungannon Tyrone) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Cashout-Miss Bionic).Aug'24

Jan23'26 71 400R    S7 T2 7.55 44 5th 6L/sh SlAw,NvShw 21.95 Sand DLK Aviendha 22.38
Dec20'25 71 400R    S6 T4 7.48 45 4th 6.00L SlAw,BmpRi 21.79 Sand DLK Ollie The Collie 22.21
Nov29'25 71 335R    ON2 T5 7.07 4th 4.75L SlAw,RnOn 18.75+.15 Fast 3/1 DBP Carsethorn 19.23
Nov15'25 73 525ST  T1 4.67 1st 2.5L MsdBk,FinWl 30.00 -.30 Slow KKY Mustang Poppy *29.70

CGd:A5
BGd:A5

I [29.58]EAGER MARTY
TR: Owner[29.55-LFD] 14 5 24Mr. Damien McConville (Co. Tyrone.) Ibk.D.(Our Surprise-Eager Ember).Jan'24TPW €435

Jan26'26 74 335T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.96 Sand DBP *18.96
Dec13'25 75 525R    A4 T1 17.03 3rd 11.00L/h Ld 1,ClrRn 29.20+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Blackstone Fifi 30.18
Oct27'25 74 500R    A4 T5 0.00 1st 2.75L 28.26 Sand 3/1 DRY Scally Annie *28.26
Oct11'25 73 525R    A5 T4 16.82 5th 8.50L/hd/Bmp 1,Fd 28.77+.20 Fast 5/1 DBP Newline Kielty 29.58


